Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
Individually Bagged
Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming

HDPE
e BSE/TSE Free
e  Full Batch Traceability
e Available sterile (SAL 10®) and non-sterile
* Small hygienic side handle
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Overall Height Sterile
8370H-100 100mm 10mm 125mm No
8370H-100S 100mm 10mm 125mm Yes
8370H-200 200mm 14mm 180mm No
8370H-200S 200mm 14mm 180mm Yes
e Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
e Individually Bagged
e Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
e BSE/TSE Free
e  Full Batch Traceability
e Available sterile (SAL 10-°) and non-sterile
SiarWare®
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Overall Height Sterile
8370B-100 100mm 12mm 125mm No
8370B-100S 100mm 12mm 125mm Yes

Material

HDPE
HDPE
HDPE
HDPE

Quantity per
Box

100
100
20
10

Material

Blue PP
Blue PP

Quantity per
Box

50
50
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The disposable Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders. Available both
sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food grade HDPE.
e Individually bagged
e Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
e Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)* i »
* Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
e Available sterile (SAL 10¢) and non-sterile
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Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Sterile Material Quantity per Box
8111H-200 200mm 40mm No HDPE 10
8111H-200S 200mm 40mm Yes HDPE 10
8111P-350 350mm 50mm No PP TBA
8111P-350S 350mm 50mm Yes PP TBA

* The 350mm size is not moulded in a cleanroom. It is taken into the cleanroom where it is inspected, air cleaned then packed.

The Sampling Systems Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders.
Available both sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food
grade plastic.

Individually bagged
FDA and EC conforming material
Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
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Part No. Top Diameter Spout Diameter Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per
Box
8111H-200 200mm 40mm No HDPE 10
8111H-200S 200mm 40mm Yes HDPE 10
8111P-350 350mm 50mm No PP TBA
8111P-350S 350mm 50mm Yes PP TBA

* Ideal for loading powder into drums, containers or kegs

e Crevice Free

Part No.

8023P-80

8023P-100
8023P-150
8023H-200
8023P-250
8023P-350

Top Diameter

80mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
350mm

Outlet Diameter

23mm
26mm
30mm
40mm
50mm

50mm

Material

PP
PP
PP
HDPE
PP
PP
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»  Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom Srarliare
e Individually Bagged
e FDA & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
e BSE/TSE Free
e  Full Batch Traceability
e Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)
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Part No. Top Diameter Spout Colour Pre-Sterilised Material Quantity per Box

Diameter
8370H-100 100mm 10mm Natural No HDPE 100
8370H-100S 100mm 10mm Natural Yes HDPE 100
8370B-100 100mm 10mm Blue No PP 50
8370B-100S 100mm 10mm Blue Yes PP 50
8370H-200 200mm 15mm Natural No HDPE 20
8370H-200S 200mm 15mm Natural Yes HDPE 10

e PP construction
e Crevice Fee
.

Re-usable

Part No. Top Diameter Outlet Diameter
8022P-100 100mm 10mm
8022P-200 200mm 25mm

Powder Funnels - PP - Natural

e  Wide spout to aid powder flow —
Part No. Top Diameter Spout Sterile Box Quantity ~ y
Diameter
8111P-350 350mm 52mm No* 8 \
8

8111P-350S 350mm 52mm Yes*

* The 350mm size funnels are not moulded in a Cleanroom. After they have been moulded

they are taken into the Cleanroom where they are inspected, air-cleaned then packed. {




