

SteriWare® Liquid Funnel

- Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
- Individually Bagged
- Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming **HDPE**
- BSE/TSE Free
- Full Batch Traceability
- Available sterile (SAL 10-6) and non-sterile
- Small hygienic side handle















Part No.	Top Diameter	Spout Diameter	Overall Height	Sterile	Material	Quantity per Box
8370H-100	100mm	10mm	125mm	No	HDPE	100
8370H-100S	100mm	10mm	125mm	Yes	HDPE	100
8370H-200	200mm	14mm	180mm	No	HDPE	20
8370H-200S	200mm	14mm	180mm	Yes	HDPE	10

SteriWare® Blue Liquid Funnel

- Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
- Individually Bagged
- Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming PP
- BSE/TSE Free
- Full Batch Traceability
- Available sterile (SAL 10-6) and non-sterile

















SteriWare® Powder Funnel

Wide mouth so powder flows easily

The disposable Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders. Available both sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food grade HDPE.

- Individually bagged
- Made from FDA, EC 1935/2004 & EU 10/2011 conforming HDPE
- Cleanroom manufacture and packing (ensures cleanliness)*
- Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide
- Available sterile (SAL 10⁻⁶) and non-sterile











Part No.	Top Diameter	Spout Diameter	Sterile	Material	Quantity per Box
8111H-200	200mm	40mm	No	HDPE	10
8111H-200S	200mm	40mm	Yes	HDPE	10
8111P-350	350mm	50mm	No	PP	TBA
8111P-350S	350mm	50mm	Yes	PP	ТВА

^{*} The 350mm size is not moulded in a cleanroom. It is taken into the cleanroom where it is inspected, air cleaned then packed.

Disposable Powder Funnel



The Sampling Systems Powder Funnel is ideal for transferring powders. Available both sterile and non sterile. Made from chemically resistant food grade plastic.

- Individually bagged
- FDA and EC conforming material
- · Available from stock for fast delivery worldwide









Part No.	Top Diameter	Spout Diameter	Pre-Sterilised	Material	Quantity per Box
8111H-200	200mm	40mm	No	HDPE	10
8111H-200S	200mm	40mm	Yes	HDPE	10
8111P-350	350mm	50mm	No	PP	ТВА
8111P-350S	350mm	50mm	Yes	PP	ТВА

Powder Funnel

- Ideal for loading powder into drums, containers or kegs
- Crevice Free



Part No.	Top Diameter	Outlet Diameter	Material
8023P-80	80mm	23mm	PP
8023P-100	100mm	26mm	PP
8023P-150	150mm	30mm	PP
8023H-200	200mm	40mm	HDPE
8023P-250	250mm	50mm	PP
8023P-350	350mm	50mm	PP

SAMPLING SYSTEMS

SteriWare Liquid Funnel

- Moulded & Packed in a Cleanroom
- Individually Bagged
- FDA & EU 10/2011 Conforming Materials
- BSE/TSE Free
- Full Batch Traceability
- Available Sterile (gamma irradiated)















Part No.	Top Diameter	Spout Diameter	Colour	Pre-Sterilised	Material	Quantity per Box
8370H-100	100mm	10mm	Natural	No	HDPE	100
8370H-100S	100mm	10mm	Natural	Yes	HDPE	100
8370B-100	100mm	10mm	Blue	No	PP	50
8370B-100S	100mm	10mm	Blue	Yes	PP	50
8370H-200	200mm	15mm	Natural	No	HDPE	20
8370H-200S	200mm	15mm	Natural	Yes	HDPE	10

Liquid Funnel

- PP construction
- Crevice Fee
- Re-usable



Part No.	Top Diameter	Outlet Diameter
8022P-100	100mm	10mm
8022P-200	200mm	25mm



Powder Funnels - PP - Natural

Wide spout to aid powder flow

Part No.	Top Diameter	Spout Diameter	Sterile	Box Quantity
8111P-350	350mm	52mm	No*	8
8111P-350S	350mm	52mm	Yes*	8



